(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: DWARIKADHISH SPINNERS LIMITED; Date of Commencement of Cllﬁllfr:n%ze—rQ7—2024; List of Creditors as on: 16-04-2025; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure

(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

13807278928.99

5349618108.99

99.09

8457660821

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

319560411.00

40141011

0.74

0 34007782

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

18974262

8000119

0.15

10974143

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

25443808

1075000

0.02

0 24368808

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

14171257409.99

5398834238.99

0.00

69350733

8483104628

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/22387
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-05-12 16:03:03-470a6c599d9e1fc1c4651a37c1926844.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-05-12 16:03:03-57c41de6e3fc979cb332deba7dfac158.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-05-12 16:03:03-6ca39a706a14173ec6ca05aaf05e5eb1.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-05-12 16:03:03-5e91bc54df2e71f33eed252ee1c5e996.pdf
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