				(Please click	here for previous List	s of Creditors)				
(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 1</u>
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	13807278928.99	3	5349618108.99	99.09	0	0	8457660821	<u>Annexure 3</u>
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	319560411.00	2	40141011	0.74	0	34007782	0	<u>Annexure 4</u>
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 5</u>
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	18974262	2	8000119	0.15		10974143	0	<u>Annexure 7</u>
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	2	25443808	2	1075000	0.02	0	24368808	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 9</u>
	Total		14171257409.99	9	5398834238.99	100.00	0	69350733	8483104628	